Pressure Range : 35 Bar ~ 1500 Bar
Accuracy : ±0.25%
Operating Temp. : - 40°C to 400°C
Compensated Temp.  - 20°C to 350°C
Proof Pressre  :  2X
Burst Pressure :  5X
Electrical Connection :  5 Pin Bendix Connector with Mating Plug and Cable
Input Voltage  :  10 VDC ; 24 VDC

2
M12
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
6Process Connection:
3 1 to 5V
7 3.33 mV/V
2 4 - 20mA
5  0 to 5V
350Pressure Range:
Please Refer to the range table
BUnits:
GPressure Type:
7 M18 x 1.56 1/2” - 20 UNF
B Bar
P  Psi
G  Gauge Pressure
Ordering Example : M12-2-6-6-18-350-B-G
4 0 to 10V
8 2mV/V
6Stem Length:
Please Specify the rigid stem length in inches
18Capillary Length:
Please Specify the flexible capillary length in inches
HIGH PRECISION MELT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
MELT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
M1200
N3
Connections:
Installation:
HIGH PRECISION MELT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
MELT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
M1200